
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

27 
25 
96 
95 

484 
128 
207 
24 

177 
228 
31 

918 
136 
532 
198 
310 
757 
545 
290 
173 
413 

78 
99 
97 

174 
129 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 

Dominic Doyle 

Gus Rodio 

Matthew Chapin 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Chris Parrish 

Romeo Chiavini 

Tyler Duffy 

Bryce DeBoer 

Sonya Lloyd 

Jeffrey Purk 

Josef Bittner 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Carl Price 

Drew Vandal 

Rodney Vest 

Rich Foster 

Chandler Slagle 

Branden Chaisorn 

Brad Faas 

Brogan  Richards 

Mikayla Moore 

Avery Dreher 

Rocco Landers 

Cliff Coglietti 

Jose Flores 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

6.969 

12.478 

16.132 

18.902 

37.883 

38.291 

50.552 

51.127 

51.537 

51.629 

52.175 

56.060 

57.273 

1:05.041 

1:06.728 

1:07.213 

1:07.511 

1:10.552 

1:15.988 

1:21.174 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:31.531 

11:38.500 

11:44.009 

11:47.663 

11:50.433 

12:09.414 

12:09.822 

12:22.083 

12:22.658 

12:23.068 

12:23.160 

12:23.706 

12:27.591 

12:28.804 

12:36.572 

12:38.259 

12:38.744 

12:39.042 

12:42.083 

12:47.519 

12:52.705 

7:35.934 

4:58.066 

2:19.492 

Best Tm 
2:17.997 

2:19.730 

2:20.596 

2:21.485 

2:21.561 

2:25.354 

2:25.351 

2:26.981 

2:26.905 

2:27.596 

2:27.089 

2:27.772 

2:28.881 

2:27.549 

2:30.317 

2:30.131 

2:30.143 

2:29.271 

2:31.451 

2:31.909 

2:33.307 

2:29.743 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

BARTCON Racing 

Koch Racing 

Ghetto Customs 

3D Motorsports 

DRC 

DeBoer Racing 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Team JBR 

Eyes Up Motorsports 

Plastic Surgery Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Moto Moto Racing 

BISON/Unit F14 

Natsukashi Garage 

Pistris Racing 

TCB Racing 

Moore Racing Powered by Orange Cat 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

BPC Racing/WAWA Racing 

Team Pro J's 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 9/14/2024 5:24:41 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.969 

Avg. Speed 

89.176 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.997 

Best Speed 

89.376 

Best Lap by 

27 - Alessandro Di Mario 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 1 Restart 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:11:25 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/14/2024 16:45 


